
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

41 

93 

56 

6 

10 

211 

22 

35 

43 

17 

424 

44 

42 

718 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Name 

Edward Hugo 

Eric Bernhard 

Sean Berardi 

Kristine Casey 

David Riddle 

Dennis Daugs 

Derek Drinkwater 

Christoph Fritsch 

Thomas Turner 

Anita Weemaes 

Gary Drean 

Mark Owen 

Arthur Cook 

Daniel Schwartz 

Class 

3NA 

3BS 

3NA 

3GT 

1FP 

3DP 

4CM 

1CS 

1GPG 

1CS 

1CS 

3BS 

5bBSR 

1GP 

Best Tm 

2:13.401 

2:14.653 

2:18.324 

2:18.848 

2:18.007 

2:16.117 

2:18.173 

2:17.990 

2:22.821 

2:29.457 

2:12.986 

2:19.188 

2:22.335 

2:24.303 

Year 

1990 

1967 

1991 

1976 

1959 

1962 

1950 

1962 

1962 

1965 

1966 

1967 

1965 

1958 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Mazda Miata 

VW Golf 

Triumph TR3 

Turner Mk II 

Cadillac Series 61 Le Monstre 

Mini Cooper S 

Triumph Spitfire 4 

Mini Cooper S 

Austin Cooper S 

Lotus Cortina Mk2 

Elva MK 8 

Turner 950S 

Color 

White/Blue/Gold 

Red 

White 

White 

Green/Yellow 

White 

White 

White/Black 

Red/Yellow 

Gray/White 

Blue/Orange 

White/Green 

Green 

Green/White 

Hometown 

Mill Valley CA 

Monterrey CA 

Petaluma CA 

Portland OR 

Mesa AZ 

Tacoma WA 

Chiddingfold UK 

Hood River OR 

Danville CA 

Los Gatos CA 

Rancho Santa Fe CA 

Albuquerque NM 

Carmel CA 

Prescott AZ 
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Margin of Victory 

35.595 

Avg. Speed 

58.264 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.986 

Best Speed 

59.555 

Best Lap by 

424 - Gary Drean 

SVRA Mission Foods Laguna Seca SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b 5a 

Group 1 3 4 5b 5a Feature Race 1 

Race started at 11:15:22 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/4/2024 11:10 


